

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Cor Fax Number	: (850)617-6380		
Account Name	: EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC.		
Account Number	: 12000000146	**	مى
phone	: (305)444-4994		ĊŅ
	: (305)444-4977	·:	
		* 7	Ž
		۴	ţ
			\sim
l report maili	ngs. Enter only one email address please		
			5
Address:		<u> </u>	
			••
	Account Number Phone Fax Number e email address l report maili	Fax Number : (305)444-4977 e email address for this business entity to be used for l report mailings. Enter only one email address please	Account Number : I20000000146 Phone : (305)444-4994 Fax Number : (305)444-4977 e email address for this business entity to be used for future l report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**



COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN ACCEL FINANCIAL GROUP CORP.

Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy Û Page Count 05 \$35.00 Estimated Charge



Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help



R. WHITE

NOV/02/2016/WED 12:43 PM

1

٠,

.

FAX No.

P. 002/005 FILED

16 NOV -2 AH 8:07

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation οſ

ACCEL FINANCIAL GROUP CORP

(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept, of State)

P15000101959

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp.," "Inc.," or "Co". A professional corporation name must contain the word "chartered," "professional association," or the abbreviation "P.A."

B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)

C. Enter now mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)

D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address:

	(Florida street address)	
New Registered Office Address:		, Florida
	(Ciny)	(Zip Cod

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

SECRETARY CONF

NOV/02/2016/WED 12:43 PM

Example:

FAX No

.

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Allach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trusten; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the carporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remaye, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

<u>X</u> Change	<u>PT</u> <u>John</u>	Doe	
X Remove	<u>V</u> <u>Mike</u>	Jones	
X Add	<u>SY Sally</u>	Smith	
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	Thic	Name	<u>Addres</u> s
1) Change	SD	BEATRIZ P SOTOMAYOR	3161 S W 47 STREET
Add XRemove			FT LAUDERDALE FL 33312
2) Change			
Add			<u>_</u>
Remove 3) Change		FT LAUDERDALE	
Add			
Remove			
4) Change			·
Add			
Remove			
5) Change			<u> </u>
Add			
Remove			
6) Change			
Add			
Remove			

NOV/02/2016/WED 12:44 PM

.

÷

FAX No

.

.

.

c

.

P. 004/005

E. <u>If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here</u>: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)

.

F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or concellation of imugh shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself; (if not applicable, indicate N/A)

•

.

Page 3 of 4

.

NOV/02/2016/WED 12:44 PM

•: ·

FAX No.

P. 005/005

iete this dooume Effective date <u>i</u>	=-			
Effective date <u>i</u>	10)/04/2016		
	applicable:			
		(no more	than 90 days after amendment j	(le date)
lote: If the da locument's effe	te inserted in this ative date on the I	block does not meet the Department of State's rec	applicable statutory filing requords.	lirements, this date will not be liste
Adoption of Ar	endment(s)	(CHECK ON	ð	
		dopted by the shareholde sufficient for approval.	rs. The number of votes cast for	the amendment(s)
The amendm must be sepa	ent(s) was/were aj rately provided fo	pproved by the sharehold or each voting group enti	ers through voting groups. The tied to vote separately on the an	following statement sendment(s):
"The ni	mber of votes cas	st for the amendment(s)	vas/were sufficient for approval	
by				•
-,		(voting group)		
action was no The amendminetion was no	ent(a) was/were a	lopted by the incorporate	rs without shareholder action an	d shareholder
	10/04/20	16 /10		
	Dated			
	0 ¹	Hours		
	select	director, president or oth red, by an incorporator - nted fiduoiary by that fid	er officer – if directors or office if in the hands of a receiver, trus aciary)	rs have not been tee, or other court
		JORGE H SOTOMAY	OR	
		(Typed or p	rinted name of person signing)	<u></u>
		PRESIDENT		
			(Title of person signing)	

.